LED HID Retrofit Lamps
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Select HID Retrofit Series
Specifications
Product Description
The ProLED Select HID Retrofit series offers an efficient LED retrofit opportunity for high bays, post tops, area lights and

CATALOG #:
Ordering Logic
Ordering Information
LED HID Retrofit Lamps
Select HID Retrofit Series
Page 2/5 Rev Date: 05/06/21 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2021 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Notes:
1. See specification table for wattage selectability options. 12W & 18W not wattage selectable.
2. For 36W and higher. 80, 100 & 120W only available with Ex39 Base.
Line
Type B
Series1
– CCT – Base – Source
HID12 - 12W
HID18 - 18W
HID36 - 36W
HID45 - 45W
HID54 - 54W
HID80 - 80W
HID100 - 100W
HID120 - 120W
CS - 3000/4000/5000K E26 - E26 Base
EX39 - EX39 Base2
LED - LED Source
Product Number Product Code Product Description
82361 HID12-CS-E26-LED HID LED Retrofit, 12W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK E26 Base
82362 HID18-CS-E26-LED HID LED Retrofit, 18W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK E26 Base
82363 HID36-CS-E26-LED HID LED Retrofit, 36W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK E26 Base, Wattage Selectable 18/27/36
82364 HID36-CS-EX39-LED HID LED Retrofit, 36W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK EX39, Base Wattage Selectable 18/27/36
82365 HID45-CS-E26-LED HID LED Retrofit, 45W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK E26 Base, Wattage Selectable 27/36/45
82366 HID45-CS-EX39-LED HID LED Retrofit, 45W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK EX39 Base, Wattage Selectable 27/36/45
82367 HID54-CS-E26-LED HID LED Retrofit, 54W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK E26 Base, Wattage Selectable 36/45/54
82368 HID54-CS-EX39-LED HID LED Retrofit, 54W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK EX39 Base, Wattage Selectable 36/45/54
82369 HID80-CS-EX39-LED HID LED Retrofit, 80W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK EX39 Base, Wattage Selectable 54/63/80
82370 HID100-CS-EX39-LED HID LED Retrofit, 100W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK EX39 Base, Wattage Selectable 63/80/100
82371 HID120-CS-EX39-LED HID LED Retrofit, 120W, Color Selectable 3000/4000/5OOOK EX39 Base, Wattage Selectable 80/100/120
Accessories
24875 DCMS DC Motion Bi-Level Motion Sensor
24876 DCMS-REM DC Motion Bi-Level Motion Sensor Remote
*Sensor option only available for 80W, 100W and 120W
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED HID Retrofit Lamps
Select HID Retrofit Series
Page 4/5 Rev Date: 05/06/21 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |